The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ALEX TRAVEL EXPENSES 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $9,592.51
2025-10-22  Alex Flights txn d7HaZXm -$1,315.94  $8,276.57
2025-10-23 RED MANGO txn mAHODbEq -$9.81 $8,266.76
2025-10-25  Uber txn QmHLP8y -$38.63 $8,228.13
2025-10-25  United Airlines txn zVHyIlWV -$28.00 $8,200.13
2025-10-25 Waymo txn MNHpV6m -$11.50 $8,188.63
2025-10-28 Waymo txn 2zHv28K -$22.23 $8,166.40
2025-10-29 Waymo txn XGHQwwp -$18.47 $8,147.93
2025-10-29  Uber txn mAHOgeP -$26.95 $8,120.98
2025-10-30  Uber txn mAHOgrO -$20.29 $8,100.69
2025-10-30 Waymo txn GkH40rl] -$36.26 $8,064.43
2025-10-31  Uber txn JxHvxX7 -$42.56 $8,021.87
2025-10-31 United Airlines txn wNH]JVnl -$40.00 $7,981.87

WITHDRAWN: $1,610.64. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $7,981.87

Alex Travel Expenses is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Alex Travel Expenses's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



